SUPPLEMENTARY GRADUATION LIST
15t March 2024

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS
DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY IN FINANCE
1. B161/4169/2017  ASOLA, Allan Okwenda
Title of Thesis: Firm Characteristics, Firm Age, Insurance Regulatory Framework and
Financial Performance of Insurance Firms Listed at the Nairobi Securities
Exchange.

Supervisors: Dr. Simeyo Otieno
School of Business and Economics
Department of Accounting and Finance
Jaramogi Oginga Odinga University of Science and Technology

Prof. Maria Onyango

School of Business and Economics

Department of Tourism and Management Sciences

Jaramogi Oginga Odinga University of Science and Technology

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION — FINANCE OPTION
1. B151/4231/2017 OKUMU, Benson Otieno

MASTER OF LOGISTICS AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
1. B152/4023/2023 ORIATO, Stephen Otieno
2. B151/4630/2014 ORINA, Patrick Okoi

BACHELOR OF INTERNATIONAL TOURISM MANAGEMENT
1. B231/0132/2019 NDUNG'U Esther Wairimu
2. B231/0148/2019 OTIENO David Ochieng
3. B231/0142/2019 WANJERA, Milka

BACHELOR OF LOGISTICS AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

1. B132/1828/2017 ADHIAMDO, Vallerie

2. B132/0173/2019 AJOLOT, Bridgit Matayo

3. B132/3159/2019 ATIENO, Emmah

4. B132/0184/2019 ISICHI, Snowrine Mwarili

5. B132/0199/2019 JAOKO, Happiness Nchangwa
6. B132/0973/2018 JUMA, Victor Ouma

7. B132/0193/2019 KADENGE, Morgan Mangere
8. B132/0416/2018 KIBOR, Henry Wangila

9. B132/1447/2017 KUJA, Sharon Joy

10. B132/1389/2017 LAGAT, Mercy Jepkirui

11. B132/0186/2019 LUNG'ATSO, Joy Nelly Angeyo
12. B132/1049/2016 MUGANDA, Mwanaid Mwaro
13. B132/3004/2020 MWITA, Seline



14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

B132/3120/2020
B132/3030/2019
B132/0201/2019
B132/3390/2012
B132/0189/2019
B132/3157/2018
B132/1064/2016
B132/0613/2015
B132/0905/2018
B132/3035/2020
B132/3003/2020
B132/1378/2017

NAMUDIRU, Violet Auma
OBUOLO, Clare Achieng
ODUOR, Raphael Otieno
OGUWI, Kenneth Oketch
OKOTH Frank Nyadera
OLOO, Kennedy
OMONDI, Norman Ondu
OTIENO, Jacob Omondi
OTIENO, Philip Ochieng
OYUGA, Bethseba Atieno
SEWE, Millicent Achieng
WAFULA, JohnKen Wanyama

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION WITH IT-FINANCE OPTION.

NGO~ wWdE

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION WITH IT-ACCOUNTING OPTION.

CoNR~LNE

10.
11.
12.

B131/3109/2020
B131/3087/2017
B131/0663/2017
B131/0483/2014
B131/6123/2013
B131/0292/2018
B131/1955/2016S
B131/3300/2016

B131/0899/2018
B131/0398/2019
B131/1071/2019
B131/0375/2019
B131/0469/2018
B131/1932/2016S
B131/1032/2019
B131/3298/2016
B131/0404/2019
B131/0320/2018
B131/0392/2019
B131/0381/2019

DEMESI, Duncan

MAENDE, Kenneth Odhiambo
MUEMA, Mbolu

MWITA, Wilson

NYAGWENCHA, Jeremiah Masese
ODHIAMBO, Chrispine Okoth
SIFUNA, Laban Simiyu

SIGAR, Phylis Anyango

AKALLAH, Bryson Otaba
AROGO, July Auma
KOLA, Wellington Omondi
MUTHEE, Dennis Maingi
OCHIENG, Philimon Ouko
ODHIAMBO, Emmanuel Osiko
OGERA, Paul Okoth
OGILO, Fredrick Omondi
OGOLA, Antony Otieno
OKOTH, Edwin Ouma
OURO, Esther Adhiambo
WELDON, Kipkoech

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION WITH IT-HUMAN RESOURCE

MANAGEMENT OPTION

orwdPE

B131/3108/2020
B131/3014/2018
B131/3110/2020
B131/3133/2019
B131/3069/2019

MOI, Benard Ouma
NANDELENGA, Miriam Nelima
NYADIRI, Pamela

OKARI, Davis Obosso
OKELLO, Eunice



BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION WITH IT-SUPPLY CHAIN
MANAGEMENT OPTION.

B131/3007/2019 AWUOR, Vernah Bernadette

B131/3245/2018 MAKOKHA, Phanuel Charles

B131/3262/2019 MINDA, Doinah Atieno

B131/3294/2017 ONGERI, Justin Ondimu

B131/3026/2016 ONGONDO, Jacinter

B131/3028/2016 RIRO, Gideon Omweri

oakrwdE

DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
1. B121/0071/2017 AYAMBA, Fredrick Mtula
2. B121/P/2608/21 MORANGA, Collins Gabriel
3. B121/0167/2017 OCHIENG, Josephine Akinyi
4. B121/0152/2020 ODHIAMBO, Cavine Ochieng
5. B121/0086//2020 OGOLLA, Lydia Akinyi
6. B121/0153/2019 OLESI, Yvonne
7. B121/0081/2012 OPIYO, Dan Odhiambo
8. B121/0419/2012 ORAGE, Fredrick Otieno
9. B121/0250/2021 OWEKO, Sharin Akinyi
10. B121/P/2206/21 OWUOR, Selline Anyango

CERTIFICATE IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
B111/P/2743/22 ARIKO, Pauline Atieno
B111/P/5639/22 MUGAYA, David Otieno
B111/P/5740/22 ODHIAMBO, Elizabeth Atieno
B111/P/5522/22 OKEDA, Shadrack Felix

PoNhdE

SCHOOL OF BIOLOGICAL, PHYSICAL, MATHEMATICS AND ACTUARIAL
SCIENCES
DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY IN APPLIED STATISTICS
1. W161/4040/2020 MAGERO, Eric Nyaanga
Title of Thesis: Volatility and Asset Prices using Omstein - Unlenbeck Model with Transcation
cost.

Supervisors  Dr. Brian Oduor
School of Biological, Physical, Mathematics and Actuarial Sciences
Department of Applied Statistics, Financial Mathematics and Actuarial Science
Jaramogi Oginga Odinga University of Science and Technology

Dr. Zablon Maua Muga

School of Biological, Physical, Mathematics and Actuarial Sciences
Department of Applied Statistics, Financial Mathematics and Actuarial Science
Jaramogi Oginga Odinga University of Science and Technology



MASTER OF SCIENCE IN PHYSICS
1. S251/4134/2020 OKELLDO, Felix Otieno

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN PLANT ECOLOGY
1 S151/4439/2015 ORONYI, Wycliffe

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE)
1. S131/0161/2017 OKECH, Derrick Odhiambo

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (ACTUARIAL SCIENCE) WITH IT
1. W132/0525/2019 AKINYI, Lauryn Grace
2. W132/1002/2016S CHERUTICH, Kiptui Laban
3. W132/0636/2018 GAKII, Caroline
4. W132/0484/2019 KITHUKA, Geofrey Wambua
5. W132/0479/2019 MUNG’ATU, Abraham Kanyasya
6. W132/0460/2019 MUTINDA, Fedelis
7. W132/0455/2019 MUTUKU, M. Josphat
8. W132/0515/2019 ROTICH, Joshua Kiplagat
9. W132/0489/2019 SAHENYI, Maxwell Kibet
10. W132/0680/2018 WENDE, Emmanuel Otieno

SCHOOL OF EDUCATION, HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY IN HISTORY
1.7162/4214/2020 CHEROP, Caleb Kemboi
Title of Thesis: Ecological Change and Food Security in Elgeyo Marakwet, Kenya, 1850 - 2013
Supervisors:  Dr. Samuel Okuro
Department of Social Studies
School of Education, Humanities and Social Sciences
Jaramogi Oginga Odinga University of Science and Technology
Dr. George Odhiambo Okoth
Department of Social Studies
School of Education, Humanities and Social Sciences
Jaramogi Oginga Odinga University of Science and Technology

2. 7162/4096/2018 MARANGA, Jackson Ondong’a

Title of Thesis: Inter-Ethnic Coexistence of the Abagusi-Maasai of Transmara Boarder from
1850 to 1963



Supervisors: Dr. Fredrick Agwenge Odede
Department of Social Studies

School of Education, Humanities and Social Sciences
Jaramogi Oginga Odinga University of Science and Technology

Dr. George Odhiambo Okoth
Department of Social Studies

School of Education, Humanities and Social Sciences
Jaramogi Oginga Odinga University of Science and Technology

MASTER OF ARTS IN HISTORY
1. Z152/4212/2014G OCHORO, Fredrick Onyango

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (ARTS) WITH IT
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ED/0360/2013
ED/3003/2014
ED/3338/2016
ED/3043/2016
ED/3181/2018
ED/3196/2018
ED/3556/2016
ED/3258/2016
ED/3002/2015
ED/0210/2017
ED/3174/2012
ED/0349/2017
ED/3618/2013
ED/5019/2010
ED/3251/2014
ED/3078/2016
ED/5193/2011
ED/3213/2014
ED/3234/2017

ED/5174/2015D

ED/3823/2013
ED/3023/2016

BARASA, Bonventure Ogollah
GISEMBA, Sospeter Ongoro
HAMISI, Khadija Aluoch
KATILA, Jantrix Nafula
KISERA, Samson Amimoh
MAKARI, Branice Mapesa
MORARA, Janet Moraa
NTENG'A, Fred Ogetonto
OCHIENG, Bill Oloo
ODANGA, Comeford
ODHIAMBO, Geoffrey Ouma
ODHIAMBO, Richard Aduda
ODOYO, Okoth Kevin
OHUMA, Lilian Agutu
OKENDO, Charles Nyambare
OKOTH, Brian Otieno
OMONG'OT, Simon Imaet
ONYANGO, Chrispine Brian
ONYANGO, Fredrick Omondi
OPIYO, Julius Omondi
ORENGE, Wycliff Onsando
WANDERA, Berline

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (SCIENCE) WITH IT

1.
2.
3.

EDS/0829/2018 GUDI, Joseph Onyango
EDS/0124/2018 KHACHINA, Clinton Weindava
EDS/3812/2015 KIPROTICH, Dominic



©ooNo O

EDS/0099/2018
EDS/0380/2015
EDS/0040/2018
EDS/1353/2016
EDS/0617/2017
EDS/1637/2015

LOTIANG, David Kipkorir
MUSUMBA, Fredrick Nyongesa
ODHIAMBO, James Ochieng
ONANI, Joseph Onyango
ONKUNDI, Abraham Ariaga
OSIEMO, Orina Philip

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (SPECIAL NEEDS EDUCATION) WITH IT

gk wdPE

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (EARLY CHILDHOOD DEVELOPMENT AND EDUCATION)
E431/5152/2014A
E431/5044/2014A
E431/5077/2015A
E431/5001/2018A
E431/5022/2017G

1.

SRS N

E432/3755/2016
E432/0814/2017
E432/0314/2016
E432/0817/2017
E432/3580/2015

MARAGIA, Maangi Anthony
MUKONUJIA, Beliet Sarah
NAMISO, Cynthia Malala
OMBANGO, Mourine Eshitemi
ONDIEKI, Dickson Obiero

MOSET]I, Benard Monyenye
OCHWANG'Il, Macharius Maragia
ODHIAMBO, Susan Atieno
ONYANGDO, Linda Atieno
OWAK, Asenath Otieno

DIPLOMA IN SPECIAL NEEDS EDUCATION

PownpE

E422/0106/2019
E422/0052/2019
E422/0062/2018
E422/0350/2016

ATUTI, Lydia Nyanchella
ODHIAMBO, Quinter Achieng
OKOTH, Steve Biko

SUM, Dorothy Jepkemoi

DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY IN HISTORY

1.

Z7162/4116/2017

BUDI, Nashon Budy

Title of Thesis: A History of Maritime Transport on Lake Victoria (1895 -- 2012)

Supervisors: 1.

Dr. Samuel Okuro

Department of Social Studies

School of Education, Humanities and Social Sciences
Jaramogi Oginga Odinga University of Science and
Technology

Dr. George Odhiambo Okoth

Department of Social Studies

School of Education, Humanities and Social Sciences
Jaramogi Oginga Odinga University of Science and
Technology



MASTER OF ARTS IN LINGUISTICS
1. Z551/4027/2016A

OKWAYO, David Owino

MASTER OF ARTS IN LITERATURE
1. Z552/4165/2017

MASTER OF EDUCATION IN SPECIAL NEEDS EDUCATION

1. Z452/4516/2014

ODONDO, Charles Omondi

KOMBIJA, Hellen Awuor

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (ARTS) WITH IT
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ED/0967/2019
ED/3130/2019
ED/0149/2019
ED/3241/2017
ED/0775/2018
ED/0947/2019
ED/0992/2019
ED/0944/2019
ED/1018/2019
ED/0360/2013
ED/3104/2015
ED/0669/2019
ED/3290/2017
ED/3003/2014
ED/3338/2016
ED/3228/2017
ED/0593/2019
ED/0702/2018
ED/3043/2016

ED/5030/2018D

ED/1278/2016S
ED/3181/2018
ED/0625/2019
ED/0171/2019
ED/1034/2019
ED/0183/2019
ED/0961/2019
ED/3196/2018
ED/0602/2019

ED/5196/2015D

ED/1079/2019
ED/0687/2019

ADHIAMBO, Lornah
AGUNJA, Mercy Aluoch
AKINGI, Jackline Akinyi
AMAYO, Evance Odongo
ANZEMO, Harriet

APIMA, Hezron Kibaywa
ATENDO, Harry Oketch
ATIENO, Roseline

AWUOR, Asia

BARASA, Bonventure Ogollah
BARAZA, Khakeyo Lucy
BURUDI, Brian Sikolia
CECILIA, Faith

GISEMBA, Sospeter Ongoro
HAMISI, Khadija Aluoch
JUMA, Mercy Amondi
JURA, Janebarbra Akoth
KAMWOLO, Joseph Mumo
KATILA, Jantrix Nafula
KAYI, Lilian Juma
KIMATHI, Brenda Muthoni
KISERA, Samson Amimoh
KUKAT, Victor Kipkemoi
LIMO, Titus Kipkoech
LUDEKI, Emmanuel Jivonde
LUMBASI, Christine Nanzala
MAGEMBE, Griffins Nyaboro
MAKARI, Branice Mapesa
MASHAREN, Daniel Oloiputa
MECHEQ, Jared Abuga
MICHIRA, Veronicah Moraa
MISIGA, Jolif Okoth
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33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

ED/3137/2019
ED/0952/2019
ED/3556/2016
ED/1006/2019
ED/0171/2017
ED/0580/2019
ED/0980/2019
ED/0599/2019
ED/3552/2015
ED/0627/2019
ED/0036/2018
ED/0482/2016
ED/0181/2016S
ED/3258/2016
ED/3002/2015
ED/0210/2017
ED/0970/2019
ED/1019/2019
ED/3174/2012
ED/0349/2017
ED/3596/2015
ED/5017/2019A
ED/0963/2019
ED/5037/2018D
ED/1000/2019
ED/0688/2019
ED/3618/2013
ED/0841/2018
ED/3432/2015
ED/1025/2019
ED/5165/2013D
ED/5019/2010
ED/5064/2016A
ED/3251/2014
ED/3078/2016
ED/3289/2016
ED/1104/2019
ED/0997/2019
ED/3419/2016
ED/3150/2015
ED/5167/2012D
ED/0565/2019
ED/5005/2019A

MITERE, Paul Redfan
MOKAYA, Godleaver Monyangi
MORARA, Janet Moraa
MORARA, Lydiah Kwamboka
MUCHIRA, Eric Macharia
MUMO, John Benjamin
MWAGI, Moses Otieno
MWAKHA, Sharon Khiranji
NANG'ANYA, Benard Okuku
NASIRUMBI, Concephta
NDAVUTA, Simon Mwaka
NDEMO, Brian Abuga
NGOSIA, Duncan Salalya
NTENG'A, Fred Ogetonto
OCHIENG, Bill Oloo
ODANGA, Comeford
ODHIAMBO, Austine
ODHIAMBO, Bonface Otieno
ODHIAMBO, Geoffrey Ouma
ODHIAMBO, Richard Aduda
ODHIAMBO, Sharon Atieno
ODIEMO, Lavender Adhiambo
ODIRA, Abraham Omondi
ODIRA, Dorsila Atieno
ODONGO, Ruth Aoko
ODONGO, Vincent

ODOYO, Okoth Kevin
ODUOR, Victor Ouma
OGINDO, Morgan Otajah
OGODO, Benard Opiyo
OGUTU, Quinter Adhiambo
OHUMA, Lilian Agutu
OKELLO, Linnet

OKENDO, Charles Nyambare
OKOTH, Brian Otieno
OKUMU, Rose Adhiambo
OLOO, Edith Adhiambo
OLUGQO, Derick Juma
OLUOKO, Monica Adhiambo
OLUOKO, Xavier Omondi
OMAE, Risper Kanini
OMAMO, Shalenter Valeria
OMBATA, Risanael Awuor

8



76. ED/0645/2019  OMINA, Isabellah

77. ED/0969/2019  OMINO, Joseph Omondi

78. ED/3315/2017  OMOLLDO, Phelix Otieno

79. ED/1674/2016S OMONDI, Kevine

80. ED/0610/2019  OMONDI, Philip

81. ED/0686/2019  OMONDI, Vincent Owuor

82. ED/5193/2011 OMONG'OT, Simon Imaet
83. ED/0960/2019  ONCHERA, Dickens Ombasa
84. ED/0962/2019 ONDIMU, Gladys Siko

85. ED/5200/2014  ONDITI, Francis Manyange
86. ED/0678/2019  ONDORO, Mercelline Adhiambo
87. ED/5016/2019A ONEKO, Merslyne Akinyi

88. ED/0993/2019 ONGONGA, Lilian Adhiambo
89. ED/3213/2014 ONYANGO, Chrispine Brian
90. ED/3234/2017  ONYANGO, Fredrick Omondi
91. ED/0978/2019 ONYANGO, Joyce Atieno

92. ED/0975/2019 ONYANGO, Vincent Omondi
93. ED/5174/2015D OPIYO, Julius Omondi

94. ED/5018/2019A OPONDO, Henry Ogolla

95. ED/3075/2018 OPUKEN, Mertina Nyangeso
96. ED/3823/2013  ORENGE, Wycliff Onsando
97. ED/0981/2019  OTIENO, Bilha Atieno

98. ED/0998/2019  OUDA, Millicent Adhiambo
99. ED/0972/2019 OUMA, Evance Juma

100. ED/0837/2018  OUMA, Pamela Achieng

101. ED/0968/2019  OUMA, Sharif Oonje

102. ED/1029/2019  OWILI, Salmon

103. ED/0691/2019  OYARO, Benjamin Muga
104. ED/0619/2019  PARIKEI, Kenedy Sankau
105. ED/3498/2015 RANG'INYA, Stephen Omondi
106. ED/0495/2019  RONOH, Gilbert Kibet

107. ED/0663/2019  SIMATI, Saumu Merabu

108. ED/0966/2019  STEVE, Richard

109. ED/3023/2016  WANDERA, Berline

110. ED/0574/2019  WANYONY|, Mark Wekesa

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (SCIENCE) WITH IT

1. EDS/1107/2019 ADONGO, Peter Aguko

2. EDS/0867/2019 ALUMA, Synthier Qurazine Aquino
3. EDS/0814/2019 AMUKOYA, Franklin Maonga

4.  EDS/0978/2018  AOMA, Erustus Jacob

5. EDS/0945/2019 BIAGE, Zablon Mogire

9



EDS/1770/2016S

EDS/0602/2017
EDS/0220/2014
EDS/1045/2019
EDS/0207/2019
EDS/0829/2018
EDS/0870/2019
EDS/0703/2019
EDS/2064/2016
EDS/0124/2018
EDS/0910/2019
EDS/0086/2018
EDS/0776/2019
EDS/0105/2018
EDS/3812/2015
EDS/0773/2019
EDS/0864/2018
EDS/0099/2018
EDS/0542/2019
EDS/0781/2019
EDS/0714/2019
EDS/0092/2018
EDS/1095/2019
EDS/0918/2019
EDS/0912/2019
EDS/0851/2019
EDS/0854/2019
EDS/0794/2019
EDS/0380/2015
EDS/0694/2019
EDS/0821/2019
EDS/0749/2019
EDS/0619/2017
EDS/0805/2019
EDS/3159/2018
EDS/0839/2019
EDS/0841/2019
EDS/0832/2019
EDS/0040/2018
EDS/0864/2019
EDS/0803/2016

EDS/1509/2016S

EDS/0241/2018

BIKALA, Benjamin Barasa
BUNDE, Cosmas Okoth
CHELIMO, Benson
CHEPKORIR, Naomy
CHESIRE, Eglah Jeruto

GUDI, Joseph Onyango

JOHN, Faith Awino

KARIUKI, Francis Gatu
KERAKA, Elijah John
KHACHINA, Clinton Weindava
KINGERECHI, David Mogusu
KIPKIRUI, Victor
KIPKOSGEI, Gilbert Kiplagat
KIPROP, Faith Jeruto
KIPROTICH, Dominic
KORIR, Aron Kibet

KORIR, Brian Bett

LOTIANG, David Kipkorir
MAGARE, Elinah Kariri
MAKOKHA, Kelvin Wanjala
MAWIRA, Nicholus
MBACHA, Mercy Wairimu
MINCHA, Adams Nyaribo
MOKAMBA, Vanclidah Kwamboka
MONGARE, Nicolas Ombati
MORWANI, Andrew Onyari
MOSE, Samwel Nyamache
MUKOKHA, Dominic Wanjala
MUSUMBA, Fredrick Nyongesa
MUTINDA, Ann Kelli
NAMOLO, Ruth Nyakoa
NGENO, Hillary Kibet
NYAGWAYA, Thaddeus Bundi
NYONGESA, Gideon Sifuna
OBOTE, Sinaida Amimo
OCHIENG, Crispo

OCHIENG, Cynthia Auma
ODHIAMBO, Erick Akuku
ODHIAMBO, James Ochieng
OHURU, Peterson Nyakundi
OJARO, Obune Walter
OKINDO, Anthony Ondieki
OKOMO, Felix Jaoko
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49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

EDS/0608/2017
EDS/0325/2018
EDS/0893/2019
EDS/0903/2019
EDS/0219/2019
EDS/1353/2016
EDS/0203/2019
EDS/0064/2019
EDS/0617/2017
EDS/0892/2019
EDS/1637/2015
EDS/0806/2019
EDS/1062/2019
EDS/0865/2019
EDS/0210/2018
EDS/0884/2019
EDS/0803/2019
EDS/0738/2019
EDS/0793/2019
EDS/0815/2019
EDS/1687/2017
EDS/0753/2019
EDS/0761/2019
EDS/3166/2018
EDS/0098/2018

OLUM, Onyango Francis
OMONDI, Alphones Okumu
OMONDI, Ambrose Obadha
OMONDI, Evance Owino
OMURUNGA, David Onditi
ONANI, Joseph Onyango
ONDIGO, Brian Joseph
ONGORO, Winny Atieno
ONKUNDI, Abraham Ariaga
OONJE, Nyamisi Erick
OSIEMO, Orina Philip
OTANGA, Brian Ouma
OTIENO, Francis Onyango
OTIENO, Gloria Achieng
OTIENO, Javan

OWARE, Lavender Atieno
SACHITA, Sabastian Shikuvale
SIGILAI, Kiplangat Aron
SIMIYU, Brian Wanambuko
SIRENGO, Peter

SUBA, Kevin

WAMBOI, Lucy
WANJIKU, Ruth

WARIGA, Jackline
YEGON, Kipkorir Kennedy

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (SPECIAL NEEDS EDUCATION) WITH IT

CoNo RN E
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E432/0642/2019 ACHOLA, Christine Odhiambo
E432/0428/2019 AJIAMBO, Eunice Ezra
E432/1863/2016S  ANYANGO, Felix John
E432/0288/2019 BOGONKO, Brian Ogamba
E431/5053/2015A  GER, Doliver Atieno
E432/3755/2016 MARAGIA, Maangi Anthony
E431/5170/2014A  MARKO, Beatrice
E432/0417/2019 MAUBE, Ruthgonny Atsulu
E432/0814/2017 MUKONUJIA, Beliet Sarah

. E432/0415/2019 MUSYOKI ,Christopher Mbondo

. E432/0314/2016 NAMISO, Cynthia Malala

. E432/0425/2019 NYUKURI, Samwel Wanyonyi

. E432/3205/2019 OCHIENG', Maxwel Okolla

. E432/0681/2019 OCHOLA, Rael Atieno

. E432/0424/2019 ODUORI, Dorothy Shiro

11



16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (EARLY CHILDHOOD DEVELOPMENT AND EDUCATION)
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E431/5006/2019A
E431/5012/2019A
E431/5015/2019A
E431/5152/2014A
E431/5010/2019A
E431/5044/2014A
E431/5077/2015A
E431/5021/2019A
E431/5001/2018A
E431/5007/2019A
E431/5019/2019A
E431/5022/2017G

E431/5067/2016A

ODWAR, Lucy Adhiambo

E432/3235/2018 OFULA, Virginia Obiero
E432/5092/2016D OKOTH, Zablon Siganda
E432/5106/2012A° OMAGWA, Grace Kwamboka
E432/0817/2017 OMBANGO, Mourine Eshitemi
E432/3580/2015 ONDIEKI, Dickson Obiero
E431/5088/23013A ONGERA, George Orina
E432/3006/2020 OPOLE, Brenda Awuor

ALUOCH, Pauline
ATIENO, Judith

MAKORI, Carren Bosibori
MOSET]I, Benard Monyenye
OCHIENG, Nerea Akoth
OCHWANG'Il, Macharius Maragia
ODHIAMBO, Susan Atieno
OKELLO, Evaline Atieno
ONYANGO, Linda Atieno
ONYUNA, Iscar Awino
OUMA, Mildred Awino
OWAK, Asenath Otieno

BACHELOR OF ARTS (DEVELOPMENT AND POLICY STUDIES)

1.

Z732/1041/2019

ABIBI, Staford Ochieng

BACHELOR OF ARTS (INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS AND DIPLOMACY)

1 EIR731/3127/2013

aroobdE

DIPLOMA IN

E422/0106/2019
E422/0052/2019
E422/0062/2018
E422/0350/2016
E422/0027/2019

OMAR, Alamin Yousif
SPECIAL NEEDS EDUCATION

ATUTI, Lydia Nyanchella
ODHIAMBO, Quinter Achieng
OKOTH, Steve Biko

SUM, Dorothy Jepkemoi
TERESA, Terry

DIPLOMA IN COUNTY GOVERNANCE
1 Z124/0363/2016 OWITI, Samson Opiyo
2 Z124/0406/2018 NYANGWARA, Dennis Anganyo
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SCHOOL OF HEALTH SCIENCES
DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY IN PUBLIC HEALTH
1. H162/4072/2015 ANITA, Amukhuma Ottaro

Title of Thesis: Gestational Diabetes Melitus Risk Factors and Pregnancy - Related

Supervisors:

Outcomes among Women in Kisumu County, Western Kenya

Dr. Asito Amolo

Department of Biological Science.

School of Biological, Physical, Mathematics and Acturial Sciences.
Jaramogi Oginga Odinga University of Science and Technology.

Prof. George Ayodo

Department of Community Health and Development/Public Health
School of Health Sciences

Jaramogi Oginga Odinga University of Science and Technology

2. H162/4224/2018 OBWOCHA, Wilfred Obaya
Title of Thesis: Strengthening the Utilization of Quality Health Information to Prevent Maternal

Mobidity and Mortality

Supervisors: Prof. George Ayodo

Department of Community Health and Development/Public Health
School of Health Sciences

Jaramogi Oginga Odinga University of Science and Technology
Shehu Shagari Awandu PhD

Department of Community of Biomedical Sciences

School of Health Sciences

Jaramogi Oginga Odinga University of Science and Technology

3. H162/4190/2018 OGAYO, Milka Awuor
Title of Thesis: Caregiver Practices Associated with Occurrence of Malnutrition, Diarrhea and

Supervisors:

Bidirectional Diarrhea -Mulnitrition among Under Fives and a Framework for
Intervention in the Informal Settlements

Prof. George Ayodo

Department of Community Health and Development/Public Health
School of Health Sciences

Jaramogi Oginga Odinga University of Science and Technology

Damaris Ochanda PhD

Department of Nursing, Research, Education and Management
School of Nursing Midwifery and Paramedical Sciences
Masinde Muliro University of Science and Technology

13



MASTER OF PUBLIC HEALTH (EPIDEMIOLOGY AND DISEASE CONTROL)

o NOo OBk WD

H152/4235/2017
H152/4189/2017
H152/4046/2020
H152/4427/2016
H152/4174/2019
H152/4064/2018
H152/4207/2017
H152/4355/2018

AKINYI, Collins Omondi
ERESI, James Wandera
JUSTINAH, Kavata Maluni
MOHAMED, Abass Mohamed
MUCHI, Dan

ONYANGO, Nobert Dennis
OTIENO, Churchill Ochieng
OWINO, Perez

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN EPIDEMIOLOGY AND BIOSTATISTICS

1
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H153/4190/2020
H153/P/2510/21
H153/4270/2018
H153/4147/2018
H153/4198/2017
H153/4197/2017
H153/P/0134/21
H153/4192/2020
H153/4016/2019

ABUONJI, Emily Awuor
JUNE, Micah June
NG’ETICH, Nancy Chebichii
OCHIENG, Kevin

ODERO, Julie Awino
OGONE, Nicholas Odiemo
OKANDA, Irine Adhiambo
OMONDI, Fredrick Onduru
OMUSULA, Robert

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES (Medical Microbiology)

1 H153/4268/2015
2 H154/4367/2013

MBOYA, Frankline Otieno
AROKO, Arthur

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN COMMUNITY HEALTH AND DEVELOPMENT

©oNOO R WDE

10.
11
12.

H131/3095/2020
H131/3203/2019
H131/3165/2019
H131/3347/2015
H131/3116/2020
H131/3128/2020
H131/3183/2019
H131/3237/2019
H131/3050/2020
H131/3258/2018
H131/6132/2013
H131/3272/2019

ABONGO, Silvester Okech
AIMBA, Sylvester Omondi
ALIVITSA, Laurah
ATHEMBO, Silas Oyugi
CARREN, Cheronoh Siele
CHAP, Thomas Gatkuoth
MWALI, Maureen
MWAIZI, Lince

NGESO, Carol Awuor
OBUOLA Harriet Akinyi
ODIPO, Richard Obiero
OJWANG, Evans Owino
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13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

H131/3167/2019
H131/1804/2017
H131/3086/2018
H131/3068/2016
H131/3146/2019
H131/3124/2019
H131/3513/2014
H131/3276/2019
H131/3021/2015
H131/3216/2019
H131/1303/2017

OLUNYA, Cynthia Nyarumba
OMENYI, Faith Jemimah
ONGONGA, Odhiambo Bico Honeker
ONYANGO, Calvince Ochieng
OPIYO, Mercy Adongo
OTEKO, Gloria Night
OTIENO, Atieno Elizabeth
OTIENO, Oduor Boaz
OYUGI, Bethlyne Adoyo
THURE, Harrison Otieno
WASONGA, Dorothy Atieno

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN PUBLIC HEALTH

1
2
3.
4.
5
6
7
8

H132/1725/2017
H132/0289/2019
H132/0281/2019
H132/1620/2017
H132/1798/2015

H132/0449/2016S

H132/3183/2015

H132/1731/2017

AJENGO, Cecil Onyango
KIPRONO, Enock
MWALYO, Januaris Mangu
MWONGELA, Kenedy
OBWORA, N. Stephen
ODANGA Fredrick

ODERA, Hellen Jerusa Atieno
ONDITI, Emanuel Okoth

DIPLOMA IN COMMUNITY HEALTH AND DEVELOPMENT

1.
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H121/P/2489/21
H121/0368 /2019
H121/0168/2015
H121/P/0228/21
H121/P/2230/21
H121/0142/2018
H121/0635/2015
H121/0501/2018
H121/0440/2016
H121/P/2488/21
H121/0066/2020
H121/0517/2018
H121/0091/2018
H121/0034/2019
H121/0213/2017
H121/0304/2018
H121/P/0284/21
H121/0064/2018
H121/0008/2017

ABONGO, Charles Ojwang
ADHIAMBO, Vivian
ALADI, Makana Geoffrey
ARIYA, Lilian Apondi
ATIENO, Kezia

AURA, Patrick Wanzala
BARASA, Janetrix Achieng
IKWARA, Gladys Atiyo
IMO, Trizah Judy

JUMA, Kevin

KADOYA, Anthony Ekidipat
KINANGA, Evans Nyachieo
MACHUKI, N. Leah
MAKURI, Joseph Marwa
MATOLDO, Lilian Akoth
MUNDU, Millicent Anyango
NYAKUNDI, Lydia Kemunto
NYAPICHA, Josiah Misenya
ODHIAMBO, James
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20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

H121/0530/2018
H121/P/2750/22

H121/0479/2019
H121/0465/2019
H121/0775/2016
H121/P/0236/20

H121/P/0233/21

H121/0020/2020
H121/0119/2018
H121/0178/2019
H121/0317/2015
H121/P/2276/21
H121/P/2807/22
H121/P/2611/21
H121/0329/2019
H121/P/5655/22
H121/0436/2019
H121/0443/2012
H121/0071/2016

ODHIAMBO, Joseph Okeyo
ODHIAMBO, Lencer Atieno
ODONGO, Cynthia Atieno
OLOQO, Linet Achieng
OLUOKO, Wendy Atieno
OMINGO, Joshua Onyango
OMOLLO, Henry

OMOLO, Sabina Akoth
OMONDI, Bryl Aluoch
ONDARI, Ezner Moraa
OPERE, Perez Atieno
OPIYO, Agnes Wamboi
OSINDE, Micah Gabriel
OTIENO, Alice Chelsea
OUMA, Yasim Okoth
OWINO, Leah Adhiambo
OYWERI, Cynthia Kwamboka
RASHID, Mwajuma Anyango
SHIKUKU, William

CERTIFICATE IN COMMUNITY HEALTH AND DEVELOPMENT

PASS

1

AN D B~ W N

H111/0508/2013
HI111/0216/2018
HI111/P/2198/21
H111/P/2225/22
HI111/p/2427/21
HI111/P/2666/22

EDOSHO, Asoka Albert
ODERA, Edwin Omondi
OGENO, Sharon Anyango
OLONDE, Diana Akinyi
OLWA, Julia Akoth
UMERA Diana Adhiambo

SCHOOL OF INFORMATICS AND INNOVATIVE SYSTEMS
DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY IN BUSINESS INFORMATION SYSTEMS

1.1161/4134/2014
Title of Thesis:
Supervisors:

ISHMAEL, Nikodemus Aketch
Internet of Things Framework for Smart Energy Buildings
Prof. Solomon Ogara

Department of Computer Science and Software Engineering
School of Informatics and Innovative Systems
Jaramogi Oginga Odinga University of Science and Technology

Prof. George Raburu ( Deceased)

Department of Computer Science and Software Engineering
School of Informatics and Innovative Systems

Jaramogi Oginga Odinga University of Science and Technology
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MASTER OF SCIENCE IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SECURITY AND AUDIT
1152/4056/2014 OWANGO, Jeremiah

1152/4353/2016 ABWAQO, Donatus Omondi

1152/4262/2016 OKUMU, Daniel Onyango

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN HEALTH INFORMATICS

1153/4224/2017 ODIANGO, Mathews Henry

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY

©ooN O wWNPE
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1132/3270/2019
1231/0053/2019
1231/0026/2019
1231/0051/2019

1231/0048/2019

1231/0041/2019
1231/0005/2019

1132/3033/2020
1132/3115/2020
1231/0049/2019
1231/0063/2019
1231/0385/2018

AMONDI, Rose Anyango
KAUMBA, Jim Alvince
KIBET, Amos

KIZITO, George Otieno
MACHONI, Caleb Mangera

MOMPHOSHI, Gidion
MUEMA, Juliana Nthenya

NYANG'ON, John Paul Omondi
ODHIAMBO, Peter Eugine
OGENDI, Joseph Mariita
ONYANGO, Vincent

OWINO, Eddy Bramwel

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN COMPUTER SECURITY & FORENSICS
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1132/0110/2019
1132/0107/2019
1132/0490/2018
1132/0105/2019
1132/0089/2019
1132/0926/2018
1132/0112/2019
1132/0075/2019
1132/0270/2019
1132/0113/2019

ANYANGO, Happy Ooko
AUMA, Mercy

MKONGA, Sood Mohammed
MUDEIZI, Mercy
MUKODO, Philip
MWADIME, Peter Mwaluma
OKERO, Brian Orina
OKOTH, Brandon Omondi
OKUMU, David Ogolla
SABISA, Mercy Nyaboke
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SCHOOL OF SPATIAL PLANNING AND NATURAL RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY IN PLANNING

1. P161/4070/2013 AGUDA, Angeline Josephine
Title of Thesis: Role of Community-Based Tourism Organization on Sustainability of Tourism
Sites Development
Supervisors: Dr. Joshua Wanga
Department of Spatial Planning
School of Spatial Planning and Natural Resource Management
Jaramogi Oginga Odinga University of Science and
Technology

Prof. Fred Amimo

Department of Public Health and Community Health &
Development

School of Health Sciences

Jaramogi Oginga Odinga University of Science and

Technology
2. P162/4219/2020 SAMBURU Peter Maluki
Title of Thesis: Urban Morphology as a Determinant of Retail Shop Density in
Cities
Supervisors: Dr. Fredrick Omondi Owino

Department of Spatial Planning

School of Spatial Planning and Natural Resource Management
Jaramogi Oginga Odinga University of Science and
Technology

Dr. Naomi Apali Mogoria (Deceased)

Department of Spatial Planning

School of Spatial Planning and Natural Resource Management
Jaramogi Oginga Odinga University of Science and
Technology

3. P162/4255/2019 OBUYA - Vincent Ogembo
Title of Thesis: Spatio Temporal Variations in Landuse Cover and their Impact on the Hydrology of
River Basin

Supervisors:  Prof. Lorna Grace Okotto
Department of Natural Resource Management
School of Spatial Planning and Natural Resource Management
Jaramogi Oginga Odinga University of Science and Technology

Prof. Julius Manyala

Department of Natural Resource Management

School of Spatial Planning and Natural Resource Management
Jaramogi Oginga Odinga University of Science and Technology
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BACHELOR OF ARTS IN SPATIAL PLANNING
1. P131/3183/2017 OMONDI, Nelson Okwero

SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN RENEWABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGY AND

MANAGEMENT
1 T431/0552/2012 MAKUTHI, Makau
2 T431/0272/20219 MUTISO, Mathew Mwanthi
3 T431/0275/2019 ODHIAMBO, Janet Adhiambo
4 T431/0312/2019 OKEYO, Washington Ochieng

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT

1 T131/0336/2019 WALWE, Christopher Lamech
2 T131/0340/2019 WANGARI, James Mwaura

SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURAL AND FOOD SCIENCES

DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY IN FOOD SECURITY AND SUSTAINABLE
AGRICULTURE

1. A461/4314/2018 KABABU, Margaret Orengo

Title of Thesis: Enhancing Sustainable Production and Harvesting of Edible Grasshopper,
(Ruspolia differens)

Supervisors: Dr. Collins Mweresa
School of Biological, Physical, Mathematics and Actuarial Sciences
Department of Biological and physical Sciences
Jaramogi Oginga Odinga University of Science and Technology

Dr. Chrysantus Tanga Mbi

Senior Scientist

Head of Insects for Food, Feed and Other Uses (INSEFF) Programme
International Centre for Insect Physiology and Ecology

2. A461/4089/2020 OREYO, Japheth Kennedy Otieno

Title of Thesis: The Influence of Agricultural Extension on Insect Farming for Food and Feeds
on Small Holder Farms in Lake Victoria Basin, Kenya.

Supervisors: Dr Walter Akuno
School of Agricultural and Food Sciences
Department of Agricultural Economics and Agribusiness Management
Jaramogi Oginga Odinga University of Science and Technology
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Prof. Christopher Obel Gor

School of Agricultural and Food Sciences

Department of Agricultural Economics and Agribusiness Management
Jaramogi Oginga Odinga University of Science and Technology

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN FOOD SECURITY AND SUSTAINABLE AGRICULTURE
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11.

A451/4233/2020
A451/4119/2019
A451/4130/2019
A451/4229/2020
A451/4132/2019
A451/4257/2018
A451/4094/2019
A451/4251/2018
A451/4255/2018

. A451/4266/2018

A451/4224/2020

DUKU, Linda Thomas Taban
KANDWANAHO, lIsaac
MORRIS, Keineetse Emelda
MUNDIDA, General Beven
NGUKA, Samuel Ochieng’
ODHIAMBO, Florien Amondi
ONG’OR, Dennis Ouma
ORWOBA, Wycliff Nyanchoka
OSORO, Naom Nyanchama
PETER, Abel Moseti
TERERA, Tariro Adeline

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION
1. A352/4249/2015 MACHISU, Vitalis
2. A352/4193/2017 ONDUNGA, Joseph Omondi

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN AGRIBUSINESS MANAGEMENT
1 A331/0948/2017 MAWIA, Johnstone Mati
2 A331/0996/2017 OKOTH, Brian
3 A331/3574/2013 OLUOCH, Felix Okwiri

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION EDUCATION
1 A332/0923/2016S OLOINYEYIE, Lawrence
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